Division
GEM

SILVER

QUARTER

DIME

All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Sponsor

MULANEYS
KINGS POINT
THE BAR TIME
KINGS POINT
MULANEYS

KINGS POINT
KINGS POINT
KINGS TABLE
PATTERSON PUB

KATZ
KATZ
KINGS POINT
KATZ

PATTERSON PUB
KINGS TABLE
HANKS

KINGS POINT
KATZ

HANKS

KATZ

KINGS POINT
KINGS POINT

HANKS

KATZ

KINGS TABLE
KINGS TABLE

WINTER 2021 DDA STANDINGS WEEK 9
*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300*

Team

BOMBIN JAEGERS
WDGAF

CORK BLOCKERS
CHECKING OUT
RICH'S PAWN SHOP

TOURETTES
PINT MONGERS
THOSE DUDES
PUB CRAWLERS

MINIONS

YALL DUCK!
WHO DARTED?
ALLEY KATZ

BLUNT FORCE DRAMA
DOUBLE TROUBLE
PHO QUE

DUST KUTTERS

HERE FOR THE BEER

AUTISM SPEAKS
THUNDER KATZ

YOU MADE THAT UP
POINT COUNTER POINT

TOUGH DARTS
ISITIN?

NICE BUST
DART IT!

NOTE: START TIME IS 7:00 PM, WITH FORFEIT AT 7:30 PM

Rematches Pending:

Rematches Played:

Monday: AutismSpeaks vs Thunder Katz
Monday: You Made That Up vs Point Counter Point

Monday: Is It In vs Tough Darts
Monday: Nice Bust vs Dart It

Thursday: Yall Duck vs Alley Katz

Pts Week 9 Revisions

25
35
13
23

24

15

17

12

12

24
19

12
17

10

w N

(O I N Y

bye

resch

resch

bye

Total

240
185
152
144
143

188
160
124
104

124
112
90
82

161
137
124
116
110

70
58
38
26

58
48
45
41

Wks Played

00 00 00 N 00NN 00 W 0 O o OV v o 00 N N NN

00 00 00



