WINTER 2021 DDA STANDINGS WEEK 9

Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300 All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division <u>GEM</u>	Sponsor	Team	Pts Week 9	Revisions	Total	Wks Played
	MULANEYS	BOMBIN JAEGERS	0	bye	240	7
	KINGS POINT	WDGAF	25	,	185	7
	THE BAR TIME	CORK BLOCKERS	35		152	7
	KINGS POINT	CHECKING OUT	13		144	7
	MULANEYS	RICH'S PAWN SHOP	23		143	8
<u>SILVER</u>						
	KINGS POINT	TOURETTES	24		188	9
	KINGS POINT	PINT MONGERS	15		160	9
	KINGS TABLE	THOSE DUDES	8		124	9
	PATTERSON PUB	PUB CRAWLERS	17		104	9
<u>BLUE</u>						
	KATZ	MINIONS	12		124	9
	KATZ	YALL DUCK!	0	resch	112	8
	KINGS POINT	WHO DARTED?	12		90	9
	KATZ	ALLEY KATZ	0	resch	82	8
GREEN						
	PATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	24		161	7
	KINGS TABLE	DOUBLE TROUBLE	19		137	7
	HANKS	PHO QUE	0	bye	124	7
	KINGS POINT	DUST KUTTERS	12		116	8
	KATZ	HERE FOR THE BEER	17		110	7
QUARTER						
	HANKS	AUTISM SPEAKS	10		70	8
	KATZ	THUNDER KATZ	9		58	8
	KINGS POINT	YOU MADE THAT UP	2		38	8
	KINGS POINT	POINT COUNTER POINT	3		26	8
DIME						
	HANKS	TOUGH DARTS	7		58	8
	KATZ	IS IT IN?	8		48	8
	KINGS TABLE	NICE BUST	4		45	8
	KINGS TABLE	DART IT!	5		41	8

NOTE: START TIME IS 7:00 PM, WITH FORFEIT AT 7:30 PM

Rematches Pending:	Monday: AutismSpeaks vs Thunder Katz	
	Monday: You Made That Up vs Point Counter Point	
	Monday: Is It In vs Tough Darts	
	Monday: Nice Bust vs Dart It	
	Thursday: Yall Duck vs Alley Katz	

Rematches Played: